1 CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
1-888-INTERSIL or 1-888-468-3774 |Copyright Intersil Americas LLC 2002, 2013. All Rights Reserved
Intersil (and design) is a trademark owned by Intersil Corporation or one of its subsidiaries.
All other trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.
August 8, 2013
FN4471.2
Radiation Hardened, Very Low Noise Quad Operational
Amplifiers

2 FN4471.2
August 8, 2013
Ordering Information
ORDERING/SMD NUMBER
PART NUMBER
(Note 1)
TEMP. RANGE
(°C) PART MARKING
PACKAGE
(RoHS Compliant)
(Note 2)
PKG.
DWG. #
5962R9853301VXC HS9-OP470ARH-Q -55 to +125 Q 5962R98 53301VXC 14 Ld Flatpack K14.A
5962R9853302VXC HS9-OP470AEH-Q -55 to +125 Q 5962R98 53302VXC 14 Ld Flatpack K14.A
5962R9853301V9A HS0-OP470ARH-Q -55 to +125 Die
5962R9853302V9A HS0-OP470AEH-Q -55 to +125 Die
HS0-OP470ARH/SAMPLE HS0-OP470ARH/SAMPLE -55 to +125 Die
5962R9853301QXC HS9-OP470ARH-8 -55 to +125 Q 5962R98 53301QXC 14 Ld Flatpack K14.A
HS9-OP470ARH/PROTO HS9-OP470ARH/PROTO -55 to +125 HS9-OP470ARH/PROTO 14 Ld Flatpack K14.A
HS-OP470ARHEV1Z HS-OP470ARHEV1Z Evaluation Board
1. Specifications for Rad Hard QML devices are controlled by the Defense Logistics Agency Land and Maritime (DLA). The SMD numbers listed in
the“Ordering Information” table must be used when ordering.
2. These Intersil Pb-free Hermetic packaged products employ 100% Au plate - e4  termination finish, which is RoHS compliant and compatible with